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Teller County

A C C O U N T  T Y P E

B R E A K D O W N

CATEGORY ESTIMATED COST

Residential 12486

Vacant Land 8524

Agricultural 1993

Severed Mineral 1095

Exempt 1002

Mobile Home 888

Commercial 403

Ag Residential 368

Comm Vacant 350

Mineral 180

Personal 92

Mixed Use Res 76

Possessory 37

State Assessed 28

Leasing 14

Mixed Use Comm 9

Industrial 7

Park Model 2

Producing Mine 2

Total 27,556

 
 























 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Producing Mine


Wedding budget



				Teller CountyProperty Type Breakdown





				CATEGORY		ESTIMATED COST

				Residential		12486

				Vacant Land		8524

				Agricultural		1993

				Severed Mineral		1095

				Exempt		1002

				Mobile Home		888

				Commercial		403

				Ag Residential		368

				Comm Vacant		350

				Mineral		180

				Personal		92

				Mixed Use Res		76

				Possessory		37

				State Assessed		28

				Leasing		14

				Mixed Use Comm		9

				Industrial		7

				Park Model		2

				Producing Mine		2

				Total		27,556



ESTIMATED COST	

Residential	Vacant Land	Agricultural	Severed Mineral	Exempt	Mobile Home	Commercial	Ag Residential	Comm Vacant	Mineral	Personal	Mixed Use Res	Possessory	State Assessed	Leasing	Mixed Use Comm	Industrial	Park Model	Producing Mine	12486	8524	1993	1095	1002	888	403	368	350	180	92	76	37	28	14	9	7	2	2	





Budget details

												 

				BUDGET DETAILS

				RECEPTION		ESTIMATED		ACTUAL		VARIANCE

				Venue and rentals		$8,000.00		$7,800.00		$200.00

				Food and service		$4,000.00		$4,200.00		($200.00)

				Beverages		$1,000.00		$800.00		$200.00

				Cake		$1,000.00				

				Miscellaneous fees		$500.00				

				RECEPTION TOTAL		$14,500.00		$12,800.00		$1,700.00





				ATTIRE		ESTIMATED		ACTUAL		VARIANCE

				Tux, suit, and/or dresses		$3,000.00		$2,900.00		$100.00

				Alterations		$100.00				

				Headpiece and veil		$200.00				

				Accessories		$100.00				

				Hair and makeup		$500.00				

				Miscellaneous fees		$100.00				

				ATTIRE TOTAL		$4,000.00		$2,900.00		$1,100.00





				FLOWERS & DECORATIONS		ESTIMATED		ACTUAL		VARIANCE

				Floral arrangements for ceremony		$1,000.00				

				Flower girl’s buds and basket		$500.00				

				Ring pillow		$100.00				

				Bouquets		$500.00				

				Boutonnieres		$100.00				

				Corsages		$200.00				

				Reception decorations		$300.00				

				Lighting		$200.00				

				Miscellaneous fees		$100.00				

				FLOWERS & DECORATIONS TOTAL		$3,000.00		$0.00		$3,000.00





				MUSIC		ESTIMATED		ACTUAL		VARIANCE

				Ceremony musicians		$700.00				

				Cocktail-hour musicians		$300.00				

				Reception band, deejay, or entertainment		$200.00				

				Sound-system or dance-floor rental		$400.00				

				Miscellaneous fees		$200.00				

				MUSIC TOTAL		$1,800.00		$0.00		$1,800.00





				PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEO		ESTIMATED		ACTUAL		VARIANCE

				Photography		$1,000.00				

				Videography		$800.00				

				Additional prints and albums		$500.00				

				Miscellaneous fees		$200.00				

				PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEO TOTAL		$2,500.00		$0.00		$2,500.00





				FAVORS & GIFTS		ESTIMATED		ACTUAL		VARIANCE

				Welcome gifts		$700.00				

				Party gifts		$200.00				

				Miscellaneous fees		$200.00				

				FAVORS & GIFTS TOTAL		$1,100.00		$0.00		$1,100.00





				CEREMONY		ESTIMATED		ACTUAL		VARIANCE

				Site fee		$500.00				

				Officiant fee or church donation		$200.00				

				Miscellaneous fees		$100.00				

				CEREMONY TOTAL		$800.00		$0.00		$800.00





				STATIONARY		ESTIMATED		ACTUAL		VARIANCE

				Save-the-date cards		$50.00				

				Invitations and RSVPs		$100.00				

				Programs		$50.00				

				Seating and place cards		$50.00				

				Menu cards		$50.00				

				Thank-you notes		$50.00				

				Postage		$50.00				

				Miscellaneous fees		$100.00				

				STATIONARY TOTAL		$500.00		$0.00		$500.00





				WEDDING RINGS		ESTIMATED		ACTUAL		VARIANCE

				Wedding rings		$1,000.00				

				Ring accessories		$100.00				

				WEDDING RINGS TOTAL		$1,100.00		$0.00		$1,100.00





				TRANSPORTATION  		ESTIMATED		ACTUAL		VARIANCE

				Main car rental		$100.00				

				Guests car rental		$100.00				

				Transportation for out-of-town guests		$100.00				

				Valet parking		$50.00				

				Miscellaneous fees		$100.00				

				TRANSPORTATION TOTAL		$450.00		$0.00		$450.00
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Teller County

G R E E N  I N D I C A T E S  

A G  P A R C E L S















$321.95 (Taxes Owed)



Kurt Schoenberger

Teller County 
Assessor

Mike Akana

Chief  Deputy 
Assessor

Taylor Smith

Chief  Assessment 
Manager

Ciarra Anderson

Agriculture Appraisal 
Specialist













assessor@tellercounty.gov
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